SUMMARY OF CANDIDATE ELECTION EXPENSES

A
Elections

Constituency of Saskatoon Silverspring-Sutherland

Saskatchewan's 28th General Election was held on April 4, 2016. In compliance with The Elections Act, 1996,
Section 261(8), all candidate election expenses must be made available for public viewing.

Evangeline Zaigham
Candidate V.K. Godron Kayani
New

Green Party of
Saskatchewan

Party

Receipts

Receipts, loans, contributions,

donation of goods and services,
proceeds from fund-raising events

and sale of tickets, pins, buttons, etc. $

15.75 $
Payments

Candidate's Campaign Expenses

Petty Expenses

Hire of Premises

Advertising

Services

Goods Supplied

Travel and Hire of Vehicle -

Total Election Expenses 411.75 $

Click here to view the complete candidate expense reports.

elections.sk.ca
1-877-958-8683

Jeff James Paul
Wortman Gorin Merriman

Progressive
Conservative
Party of
Saskatchewan

Saskatchewan
Liberal
Association

Democratic
Party, Sask.
Section

Saskatchewan
Party

16,509.89 $ 5,028.89 $ 352.79 $  44,550.00
1,088.64
1,142.29
2,636.55
13,500.00

7,325.26

9,657.49
2,281.18

2,028.89
718.26 -

1,194.60 70.34 352.79 6,035.81

1,530.14

13,133.27 $ 2,817.49 $ 352.79 $  33,258.69



http://www.elections.sk.ca/candidates-political-parties/electoral-finance/candidate-returns-of-election-expenses/
http://elections.sk.ca

