

Constituency of Saskatoon Silverspring-Sutherland

Saskatchewan's 28th General Election was held on April 4, 2016. In compliance with *The Elections Act*, 1996, Section 261(8), all candidate election expenses must be made available for public viewing.

Candidate	Evangeline V.K. Godron	Zaigham Kayani	Jeff Wortman	James Gorin	Paul Merriman
Party	Green Party of Saskatchewan	New Democratic Party, Sask. Section	Progressive Conservative Party of Saskatchewan	Saskatchewan Liberal Association	Saskatchewan Party
Receipts Receipts, loans, contributions, donation of goods and services, proceeds from fund-raising events and sale of tickets, pins, buttons, etc.	\$ 15.75	\$ 16,509.89	\$ 5,028.89	\$ 352.79	\$ 44,550.00
Payments					
Candidate's Campaign Expenses	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$ 1,088.64
Petty Expenses	-	-	-	-	1,142.29
Hire of Premises	-	-	-	-	2,636.55
Advertising	411.75	9,657.49	2,028.89	-	13,500.00
Services	-	2,281.18	718.26	-	7,325.26
Goods Supplied	-	1,194.60	70.34	352.79	6,035.81
Travel and Hire of Vehicle	-	-	-	-	1,530.14
Total Election Expenses	\$ 411.75	\$ 13,133.27	\$ 2,817.49	\$ 352.79	\$ 33,258.69

<u>Click here</u> to view the complete candidate expense reports.

elections.sk.ca 1-877-958-8683